Bus

Bus 452A Orgle Road Station to Kaneshie Mkt Cmplx

Direction

Terminal Orgle Road Station — Terminal Kaneshie Mkt
Cmplx

7 stops

Open route schedule
Terminal Orgle Road Station
Mangoase 1

Sakora Junction 452

Presby Junction 452

Cocoa Clinic

Akutu Junction

Terminal Kaneshie Mkt Cmplx

Route schedule

Go to website

Terminal Orgle Road Station — Terminal Kaneshie Mkt

Cmplx

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terminal Orgle Road Station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

rukese Road

=Darkuman™

North.Kaneshie

W 4500 — Orgle Road Station to Kaneshie Mkt Cmplx

11:11

11:11

11:11

11:11

11:11

11:11

11:11

RO LIBMESTY |

‘_llzla‘_
= 'fl'

BusMaps

5 [ |
£ :
=] Opehﬁ,t;eetl‘da p cgntributors


https://busmaps.com/en/ghana/public_transit-line-452A-2169540230-3750042782
https://busmaps.com/en/ghana/public_transit-line-452A-2169540230-3750042782
https://busmaps.com/en/ghana/public_transit-line-452A-2169540230-3750042782

452A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Accra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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